Curent
Place
Overall

Total
Grand Prix
Points
1369.0
1310.0
1151.0
1139.0
1125.0
863.0
812.0
764.0
643.0
625.0
586.0
584.0
581.0
570.0
544.0
531.0
469.0
378.0
369.0
361.0
335.0
330.0
308.0
244.0
242.0
235.0
234.0
224.0
221.0
214.0
212.0
205.0
204.0
199.0
199.0
191.0
183.0
180.0
180.0
178.0
173.0
170.0
169.0
153.0
151.0
139.0
112.0
96.0
96.0
94.0
94.0
87.0
82.0
82.0
66.0
65.0
62.0
58.0
55.0
46.0
43.0
36.0
36.0
35.0
34.0
32.0
28.0
26.0
26.0
25.0
24.0
22.0
20.0
20.0
19.0
18.0
17.0
17.0
12.0
11.0
11.0
9.0
9.0
8.0
8.0
7.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
4.0
1.0

KING Colorado Winter Beach Series Points Summary

Total Points are your 5 Best Point Finishes out of the 7 Events

Smith, David
Yang, Nathan
Walsh, Bryce
Wilson, Mike
Aschenbeck, Michael
Van der Veer, Jeff
LeBlanc, Dane
Pinto, James
Johnson, Brad
Orblom, Josh
Meyer, Chris
Craig, Jonathen
Picket, Chris
Ekegren, Jeffrey
Amend, Stephen
Maitlen, David
Schmidt, Steve
Morinville, Preston
Hauser, Peter
Tokarz, Sean
Lauringson, Tanner
Farina, Scott
Hudson, Andrew
Roberts, Owen
Bachtell, Ryan
Lindstrom, Bryan
Barth, Collin
Peterson, Scott
Williams, Mike
Howe, Bill
Lambert, Sam
Wesley, Justin

del Sol, Skylar
Bunge, Jeff
Scates, Chad
Ahlbrandt, Hayden
Westbrook, Brandt
Friesen, Kent
Oswald, Brandon
Hahn, Kavan
Houghton, Jeff
Wenning, Royce
Koenig, Jurgen
Melville, Mason
Bergmann, Chance
Miesner, Mark
Keith, TK

Basey, Lars
Wittren, Alan
Johnson, Kevin
Schuster, Bill
Peterson, Ty
Buitrago, Alejandro
Kulfan, David
Adams, Nathan
Garcia, Eric
Hulick, Brian
Smith, Jeremiah
Farus, Paul
Duran, Daniel
Baines, Jeff
Blatchford, Colin
Green, Rue
Kniazev, Kirill
Clark, Craig
Shubart, Harley
Smeester, Zeb
Carter, Scott
Nemitz, Josiah
Schemmerling, Gary
Cadena, Kevin
Whitted, Mike
Brady, Jonathan
Hamm, Dan
Mackey, Kevin
Slone, Josh
Raymond, Scott
Kim, Young
Blackburn, Joe
Crosby, David
Winther, Bryan
Eden, Mark
Kaneta, Sam
Eichenberger, Joe
Kreunen, Josh
Fowler, Mike
Caines, Caltin
Kolberg, Rich
Philpott, Jonathan
Hotaling, Patrick
Anderson, lan

Event 1 Event 2
48 teams 48 teams
Finish  Points Finish Points

1 246
18 (58) 2 223
1 246
4 187 4 187
19 (52)
9 123
5 172
21 41 33 (16)
17 64 20 (46)
12 96 11 104
11 104 29 20
13 88
34 (15) 8 134
8 134 17 (64)
9 123 35 (14)
2 223
10 113
20 46 16 70
33 16 40 (9)
24 29 7 145
5 172 6 158
7 145
16 70 15 76
30 19 27 22
29 20 34 (15)
23 32
23 32
3 204
28 (21) 25 25
46 3) 13 88
3 204
36 13
26 23 41 8
15 76
10 113
19 52 21 41
6 158
28 21
38 (11) 30 19
31 (18) 24 29
35 14 26 23
31 18
12 96
47 2
25 25 39 10
14 82
14 82
41 8
45 4
46 3
18 58
38 11
47 2
22 36
22 36
39 10
43 6 44 5
36 13 42 7
27 22
48 1
37 12 43 6
37 12
40 9
44 5
45 4
48 1

Event 3 Event 4
48 teams 48 teams
Finish  Points Finish Points
1 246 1 246
4 187 3 204
17 64 2 223
9 (123) 6 (158)
2 223 4 187
12 96
5 172 17 64
6 158 7 145
3 204
11 104 25 (25)
5 172
20 (46) 13 88
21 41 34 15
16 70 14 82
7 145 11 104
14 82
10 113
8 134
25 (25) 21 41
23 32 46 3)
33 (16) 19 52
37 12 32 17
31 18 16 70
35 (15) 23 32
22 36
29 20
30 19 9 123
18 58 18 58
19 52 24 29
27 22
13 88 27 22
22 36 45 4
28 21
8 134 20 46
36 (13) 26 23
34 15
10 113
26 23
30 19
28 21 39 (10)
15 76 36 13
15 76
12 96
39 10
43 6
38 11 40 9
40 9 41 (8)
46 3 33 16
32 17 37 12
47 2 31 18
24 29 44 5
47 2
42 7 35 14
44 5 48 1
29 20
43 6
38 11
41 8
42 7
45 4

Event 5 Event 6
48 teams 48 teams
Finish Points Finish Points
25 (25) 2 223
3 204
5 172
4 187 3 204
2 223 1 246
10 113 4 187
1 246 6 158
11 104
6 158 10 113
7 145
8 134 14 82
9 123
19 (52) 15 76
29 20
17 64 34 15
11 104
12 96
7 145 12 96
32 (17) 32 17
16 70 47 2)
18 58 17 64
41 8 13 88
8 134
9 123 28 21
5 172
24 29 31 18
39 10
26 (23) 21 41
36 13 26 23
20 46 22 36
45 (4)
33 16 42 7
14 82 38 11
20 46
27 22
22 36
30 19 16 70
28 21 18 58
21 41 19 52
43 (6) 35 14
15 76
13 88
23 32
27 22 30 19
23 32
31 18 37 12
34 15 40 9
42 7.0
24 29
37 12 33 16
39 10
25 25
29 20 45 4
47 2 36 13
38 11 43 6
46 3 41 8
40 9
46 3
44 5
44 5
48 1

Event 7
48 teams
sh Points
3 408
1 492
2 446
4 374
9 246
5 344
6 316
19 104
13 176
7 290
12 192
8 268
11 208
15 152
10 226
14 164
16 140
18 116
22 72
20 92
23 64
32 34
35 28
33 34
34 30
21 82
24 58
17 128
42 14
29 40
30 38
36 26
40 18
31 36
46 6
45 8
44 10
26 46
47 4
37 24
41 16
39 20
43 12
48 2



